k//////f///z////g
LILLTLIT77777

Coundil Depot

FULLBROOK SCHOOL
Bus Route 2
Stops1to 5

0

0®_—

e

FPETITOTT FTOUR - =oreTrarTT
TIMETABLE & “Ocrion park
Stop Location Time ,
AM PM .
[
1 Penton Hook Park 07:25 16:03 Thorpe Green )
2 St.Ann's Road 07:30 16:07
3 Windsor Street 07:32 16:09
4 Eastworth Road/Tesco Shop 07:36 16:18
5 Fordwater Road/Ford Road 07:39 16:15
6 Stepgates/Fordwater Road 07:41 16:11
7 Windsor Street 07:42 16:09
8 St.Ann's Road 07:44 16:07
9 Firthwald Road/Chilsey Green Road 07:47 15:58
10 Sir William Perkins School 07:50 15:56 Lyne £ 41 Grove & B
11 Guildford Road/Green Lane 07:54 15:53 <
12 Little Green Lane/Meadowcroft School 08:02 15:41 ﬁ Addlestonemq|
13 Holloway Hill - Rear of St. Peter's Hospital ~ 08:07 15:38 @ -
Fullbrook School 08:20 15:25 Lo e
p rd
4
4
L4
4 Addleston
A Y
S
‘ Bus Stops L%
e o Qttershaw
= = = BusRoute ‘.
- Row Town
1
% Fullbrook School ’
Ottershaw Park ,‘
)
4
.
[)
]
N "
. New Haw
W E " .V\bsd@am
' o’ N
o % Dartnell Park
L)
S . 4
Anth(ﬁws i R
. " WestByfleet
© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100006086 \°
RBC GIS

Revised June 2018 Please advise of any changes to route or stops. Tel. 01932 425272 DUTY 914




[ itle Cedars

vemestiousd

FULLBROOK SCHOOL
Bus Route 2
Stops 6 to 10

FPETITOTT FTOUR - =oreTrarTT
TIMETABLE & “Ocrion park
Stop Location Time ,
AM PM .
[
1 Penton Hook Park 07:25 16:03 Thorpe Green )
2 St.Ann's Road 07:30 16:07
3 Windsor Street 07:32 16:09
4 Eastworth Road/Tesco Shop 07:36 16:18
5 Fordwater Road/Ford Road 07:39 16:15
6 Stepgates/Fordwater Road 07:41 16:11
7 Windsor Street 07:42 16:09
8 St.Ann's Road 07:44 16:07
9 Firthwald Road/Chilsey Green Road 07:47 15:58
10 Sir William Perkins School 07:50 15:56 Lyne £ 41 Grove & B
11 Guildford Road/Green Lane 07:54 15:53 <
12 Little Green Lane/Meadowcroft School 08:02 15:41 ﬁ Addlestonemq|
13 Holloway Hill - Rear of St. Peter's Hospital ~ 08:07 15:38 @ -
Fullbrook School 08:20 15:25 Lo e
p rd
4
4
L4
4 Addleston
A Y
S
‘ Bus Stops L%
e o Qttershaw
= = = BusRoute ‘.
- Row Town
1
% Fullbrook School ’
Ottershaw Park ,‘
)
4
.
[)
]
N "
. New Haw
W E " .V\bsd@am
' o’ N
o % Dartnell Park
L)
S . 4
Anth(ﬁws i R
. " WestByfleet
© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100006086 \°
RBC GIS

Revised June 2018 Please advise of any changes to route or stops. Tel. 01932 425272 DUTY 914




Meadowcroft Community
Infant School

FULLBROOK SCHOOL
Bus Route 2
Stops 11 to 13

FPETITOTT FTOUR - =oreTrarTT
TIMETABLE 'y *&Fpenton Park
Stop Location Time ,
AM PM .
[
1 Penton Hook Park 07:25 16:03 Thorpe Green )
2 St.Ann's Road 07:30 16:07
3 Windsor Street 07:32 16:09
4 Eastworth Road/Tesco Shop 07:36 16:18
5 Fordwater Road/Ford Road 07:39 16:15
6 Stepgates/Fordwater Road 07:41 16:11
7 Windsor Street 07:42 16:09
8 St.Ann's Road 07:44 16:07
9 Firthwald Road/Chilsey Green Road 07:47 15:58
10 Sir William Perkins School 07:50 15:56 Lyne £ 41 Grove & B
11 Guildford Road/Green Lane 07:54 15:53 <
12 Little Green Lane/Meadowcroft School 08:02 15:41 ﬁ Addlestonem
13 Holloway Hill - Rear of St. Peter's Hospital ~ 08:07 15:38 @ -
Fullbrook School 08:20 15:25 Lo e
p rd
4
4
4
4 Addleston
A Y
S
‘ Bus Stops L%
e o Qttershaw
= = = BusRoute ‘.
- Row Town
1
% Fullbrook School ’
Ottershaw Park ,‘
)
4
.
]
]
N "
. New Haw
w E v .V\bsd{wam
[ gt
o % Dartnell Park
L)
S . 4
Anthoﬁws i R
. " WestByfleet
© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100006086 \°
RBC GIS

Revised June 2018 Please advise of any changes to route or stops. Tel. 01932 425272 DUTY 914




